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
6181. 

New manufactured home: many extras, 3/2, 
$462.93/month, 7.5%, fixed WAC. Call toll free 888-801- 
6262. 

FLEETWOOD:   2   bedroom,   14x56, clean   and 
nice, free delivery, only $13,900! Only $1000 down; only 
$229 a month (84 mos., 12.25% apr). Rosenberg Fac- 
tory Outlet, 1-800-932-6181. 

STOP! FEEDING THE RENT MONSTER!!! Low 
down, low monthly, own your home for less than rent. 
Ranch Country Homes, 2402 Hwy. 59 West, El Campo; 
409-543-6992 or 888-238-6992. 

Three bedroom, one and 1/2 bath, everything 
goes! Trailer house, land and all acre and 1/2. Call 713- 
633-0638 or 234-5149. 

Deadline 
5 p.m. 

Monday 

w\ 

Mobile Homes for Sale EET Cars for Sale 

JI^IWMJI! 

"Your Own Home?" 

ROSENBERG FACTORY OUTLET 
can help you buy land or put in your 

improvements. We can help with your 
septic tank and water well with 

purchase of a new home! 
Since 1973 

SAVE THOUSANDS! 
Call: 1-800-932-6181 

ROSENBERG FACTORY OUTLET 

ATTENTION! 
First Time 

Home Buyers! 
NO Credit Necessary! 
Qualify by Phone 

RANCH 
COUNTRY HOMES 

Call Toll Free Today! 

1-888-801-6262 Sealy 

1-888-238-6992 EI campo 

Call 
234-5521 
for Our 

Special Rates 
on Classified 

Contract 
Advertising! 

1986   Suzuki Samurl; 
5-speed   with 4-wheel 
drive; $2,300. Call 409- 
234-7321. 

1991 Chevy Subur- 
ban: good condition. Can 
be seen at Johnny's Sport 
Shop; $7,000. Call 234- 
5471. 

SEIZED CARS from 
$175. Porsches, Cadil- 
lacs, Chevys, BMW's, 
Corvettes. Also Jeeps, 
4WD's. Your Area. Toll 
Free 1-800-218-9000 Ext. 
A-10928 for current list- 
ings. 

EH • a      Repairs & 
■ M      Services 

JBi 
RANCH COUNTRY HOMES 

SPRING SPECIAL 
NEW 199816x80 3 BEDROOM 2 BATH 

X)ADED WITH THE FOLLOWING EXTRAS: 
20' Side by Side Refrigerator 
Rreplace 
Ceiling Fan in Living Room 
Chandelier in Dining Room 
One Piece Shower w/Door 
Sprayed ceilings 
Laundry Room w/Shelving 

Dishwasher 
Stereo w/4 Speakers 
Under Cabinet Coffeemaker 
Under Cabinet Can Opener 
Mini Blinds Throughout 
Large Walk-in Closet 

Microwave 
Flourescent Light 
Vaulted Ceiling Deluxe 
Glamour Bath 
Tile Foyer 
Stainless Steel Sink 
Main Water Cut Off 
Setup and Delivery 

within 100 miles 

2x8 Floor Joists 
House Type Front Door w/Storm Door 2x4 Exterior Walls 
Cut-off Valves Throughout 3-1/2 Ton Air Conditioner 

REDUCED!!! 
ONLY $25,899 $239.84/MO.* 

Se Habla Espanol 
AVAILABLE ONLY AT RANCH COUNTRY HOMES! 

Sealy Rosenberg El Campo 
2360 Hwy. 36 S. 5130 Hwy. 36 S. 2402 Hwy. 59 West 
888-801-6262        800-869-9779        888-238-6992 
  *5% DOWN   9.9%   300 MONTHS W.A.C. 

FOR THE BEST 
CALL 

& 

of Weimar, Inc. 

Scientific Pest & 
Termite Control 
1-800-421-BUGS 

Tractor Parts 
Save 40-60% 

Used & New 
Case-IH, John Deere, 

MF, AC, Ford. 

Buying salvage 
tractors daily 

EAGLE 
TRACTOR 
409-234-2516 

1-800-833-5867 

E! Real Estate 

TJTRUL Y PROPERTIES 
i^rsi?     129 N. McCarty 409-234-3776 

WHARTON COUNTY: Pecan Valley Addition; 1+acre tracts. 
EAST LAVACA COUNTY: Wilderness Oaks; 10-25 acre tracts.. 

SANDY BENDY 234-3925 

TITRUL Y PROPERTIES 
fete?    129 N. McCarty 409-234-3776 

HOUSES... 
PARTRIDGE LANE: 3BR, 2BA, formal living/dining room combo, 

den w/fireplace, brick. 
GUADALUPE AVENUE: 3BR, 1BA, dining room, frame w/siding 

and 1BR.1BA trailer. 
PEYTON LANE: 3BR, 2BA, formal living room w/fireplace, formal 

dining room, sunroom, brick. 
YV. CENTER: 3BR, 2BA, living room/dining room combo, office; re- 

cently renovated. 
CEMETERY STREET: 3BR, 1BA, dining room; Perma stone. 
PECAN VALLEY: 2BR, 1BA, frame; with 10 acres. 
N. AIRLINE: 4BR, 3BA, den w/fireplace, formal dining room, 1-1/2 

story brick w/wood siding, large corner lot (2 ac.) WHL sprinkler 
system. 

LAUGHLIN ROAD: 3BR, 3BA, formal living room & dining room, 
den, office, brick; recently remodeled; with 2.5 acres. 

DOBBINS: 3BR, 1BA, living room with fireplace, formal dining room, 
frame; recently renovated. FmHA loan available. 

E. MAIN: 3BR, 2BA, den, formal dining room, frame. 
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